
Event	 	 	 	 Date	 	 	 	 Time	 Signup By	 Location

Softball Tournament	 	 Monday, April 5	 	 	 1730 	 March 31	 Main Softball Field   
Horseshoe Tournament	 	 Saturday, May 1	 	 	 1200	 May 1	 	 Horseshoe Pits   
Tennis Tournament	 	 Monday, May 17	 	 	 1730 	 May 12	 	 Chapel Tennis Courts   
Co-ed Kickball Tournament	 Saturday, June 5		 	 1000	 June 2	   	 Youth Softball Field   
Swim Meet	 	 	 Saturday, July 17	 	 0900	 July 17	 	 Green Beach Pool   
Golf Tournament	 	 	 Friday, July 23	 	 	 0700	 July 19	 	 Atsugi Whispering Pines GC   
Soccer Tournament	 	 Monday, August 2	 	 1730	 July 28	 	 Main Soccer Field   
Co-ed Softball Tournament 	 Saturday, August 7	 	 1730 	 August 4	 Main Softball Field   
Co-ed Soccer	 	 	 Saturday, August 28	 	 1730	 August 25	 Main Soccer Field   
2 Person Beach Volleyball	 Saturday, September 11	 	 0900	 September 11	 Sand Volleyball Courts   
Bowling Tournament	 	 Monday, September 3	 	 1900	 September 8	 Bowling Center   
Table Tennis Tournament	 	 Saturday, September 18	 	 0900	 September 18	 Fleet Gym    
Power Lifting	 	 	 Saturday, October 2	 	 1000	 October 2	 Thew Gym   

Navy Sports Week	 	 Monday, October 4 to Thursday, October 7	 	 Fleet/Thew Gyms

Columbus Day Golf	 	 Monday, October 11	 	 0730	 October 5	 Hayama   
Flag Football Tournament	 Tuesday, October 12	 	 1730	 October 6	 Main Football Field   
Floor Hockey Tournament	 Saturday, October 30	 	 0900	 October 27	 Thew Gym   
Co-ed Flag Football Tournament	 Saturday, November 20	 	 0900	 November 17	 Main Football Field   
10 Man Tug of War	 	 Friday, December 4	 	 1200	 December 1	 Thew Gym 
5 Person Loop Relay	 	 Friday, December 10	 	 1200	 December 9	 Thew Gym   

CC Awards Ceremony	 	 Friday, December 17	 	 1100	 	 	 Thew Gym   

EVENT DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO PARTICIPATION OR SCHEDULING    
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